
Harrow Registered Provider Development Contacts 

 

A2 Dominion Group  

The Point, 37 North Wharf Road 

London, W2 1BD  

Danny Lynch 

Director of Land and Development  

Tel: 020 8825 1000  

e: danny.lynch@a2dominion.co.uk 

Apna Ghar Housing Association,  

21 Westmoreland Road, London NW9 9BW 

Jai Dosanjh 

Chief Executive 

Tel:  020 8795 5405 

Mobile:  07889 117 123  

e: jai@apnaghar.org.uk 

Catalyst Housing  

Ealing Gateway, 26-30 Uxbridge Road, , London 

W5 2AU 

 

Rachel Buckland 

Project Manager 

Tel: 020 8832 3447 

Mobile: 07885238027 

e: rachel.buckland@chg.org.uk 

 

Harrow Churches Housing Association 

Ground Floor, Ewart House,  

9 Richards Close, Harrow, HA1 2BE  

Christopher Holley 

Chief Executive 

Tel: 0208 424 2776  

e: Christopher.holley@hcha.org.uk 

Nicola Hartley 

Development Officer 

Tel: 0208 420 9013 

Mobile 07733 894450 

e:  Nicola.hartley@hcha.org.uk 

 

Home Group Limited 

2nd Floor, Bravington House, 2 Bravingtons Walk 

Kings Cross N1 9AF 

  

Gareth Crawford,  

Head of Development 

Tel: 0207 520 2214 

Mobile: 07715 002493 

e: Gareth.crawford@homegroup.org.uk 

 

Chetan Chowhan 

Senior Development Manager 

Tel: 0207 520 2212 

Mobile: 07464 926723 

e: Chetan.Chowhan@homegroup.org.uk 

 

 

Hyde Housing Group 

30 Park Street, London SE1 9EQ 

David Gannicott 

Group Business Development Director 

Tel: 0203 207 2757 

E: David.gannicott@hyde-housing.co.uk 

Simon Vevers  

New Business and Strategy Director 

Tel: 0203 207 2583 

E: Simon.Vevers@hyde-housing.co.uk 

Kate Williams 

New Business Project Director 

Tel: 0203 207 2733 

E: Kate.williams@hyde-housing.co.uk 

Phiroze McKenzie,  

Development Manager New Business 

Tel: 0203 207 2547  

Mobile: 07918 726053 

E: phiroze.mackenzie@hyde-housing.co.uk 

Sandy Pahl 

Construction Project Manager 

Tel: 020 3207 2767  

Mobile: 07918 057423 

E: sandy.pahl@hyde-housing.co.uk 
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Inquilab Housing Association 

Somerville House, 50a Bath Road, Hounslow 

TW3 3EE 

 

Gina Amoh,  

Chief Executive 

Tel: 0208 607 7777 

 

Pauline Douglas 

Executive Assistant 

Tel: 020 8607 7751 

E: paulined@inquilabha.org 

London & Quadrant (L&Q) 

One Kings Hall Mews, Lewisham 

SE13 5JQ 

 

Ian Cooper 

Senior Land and Residential Investment 

Manager 

Tel: 0300 456 9998 

E: ICooper@lqgroup.org.uk 

Cora Barrett 

Design & Planning Manager 

L&Q | Land & Planning | 10 Grove Crescent 

Road | Stratford | London E15 1BJ 

Tel: 0300 456 9998 ext. 4830  

Mobile: 07766 443 208 

Metropolitan Housing Trust 

The Grange, 100 High Street 

Southgate, London  N14 6PW 

 

Mark Hanks 

New Land Manager 

Tel: 0203 535 3535  

Mobile: 07734 963732 

e: mark.hanks@metropolitan.org.uk 

Network Homes  

Olympic Office Centre, 8 Fulton Road, 

Wembley, Middlesex, HA9 0NU 

 

Matthew Bird 

Head of New Business 

Tel: 02087825407 

Mobile: 07909993725 

e: matthew.bird@networkhomes.org.uk 

Mitz Patel 

Sales Manager 

Tel: 02084599225 

Mobile: 07901514859 

Email: mitz.patel@networkhomes.org.uk 

Carl Robertson 

Senior Build to Rent Manager 

Tel: 0300 373 3000 

Mobile: 07827986347 

e: carl.robertson@networkhomes.org.uk 

Oona Fitz-Hugh 

Construction Project Manager 

Tel: 02087824937 

Mobile: 07867 199082 

E: oona.fitz-hugh@networkhomes.org.uk 

Amarjit Sangha 

Senior Sales Manager 

Tel: 02087825485 

Mobile: 07919396619 

E: amarjit.sangha@networkhomes.org.uk 
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Notting Hill Genesis Housing Group  

Bruce Kenrick House, 2 Killick Street, London N1 

9FL 

 

Paul Pearce 

Director of New Business 

0203 815 0172 

Paul.pearce@nhhg.org.uk  

 

Barry Swash 

Assistant Director of New Business 

0203 815 0180 

Barry.swash@nhhg.org.uk  

 

Gareth Thomas 

Senior Bid Manager 

0203 815 0181 

Gareth.thomas@nhhg.org.uk 

 

Martin Southern 

Client Project Manager | NHHO Delivery Team 

Tel: 020 3815 0560   

Mobile: 07801 547421  

E: martin.southern@nhhg.org.uk 

 

Octavia Housing  

Emily House , 202-208 Kensal Road  

London  W10 5BN   

 

David Woods 

Development Director 

Tel: 020 8354 5524  

e: David.woods@octavia.org.uk 

One Housing Group 

100 Chalk Farm Road, London  NW1 8EH 

 

Jeremy Arnold 

Regional Development Manager 

Tel:  0207 428 4207 

Mobile:  07966 643 179 

e:jarnold@onehousinggroup.co.uk 

 

Ella Roberts 

Project Manager (Dev Construction) 

T: 020 7428 4329 

M: 07879 890281 

e: elroberts@onehousinggroup.co.uk 

 

Origin Housing 

St Richards House, 110 Eversholt Street 

London NW11BS 

 

Simon Baxter 

Assistant Director of Development (New 

Business)  

Tel: 0207 209 9286  

e: Simon.Baxter@originhousing.org.uk 

Deborah Johnson 

Senior Project Manager 

Tel: 020 7209 3677 

Mobile: 07711 589922  

E: deborah.johnson@originhousing.org.uk 

Simon Scott  

Sales and Marketing Manager 

E: Simon.Scott@originhousing.org.uk    

Paradigm Housing Group 

1 Glory Park Avenue, Wooburn Green, 

Buckinghamshire, HP10 0DF 

 

Alison Laing 

Paragon Asra Housing Limited  

Third Floor, Pentagon House, 52-54 Southwark 

Street, London SE1 1UN  

 

Chris Whelan 
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Head of New Business 

Tel: 01628 811733. 

e: Alison.Laing@paadigmhousing.co.uk 

 

Aubrey Vaughan-Dick  

Head of Development Delivery (London)  

Tel 01628 811 717 

Mobile: 07711 855 798 

e : Aubrey.Vaughan-Dick@paradigmhousing.co.uk 

 

Dawn Barnes 

Tel : 01628 811990 

e : dawn.barnes@paradigmhousing.co.uk 

Executive Director 

E: chris.whelan@pahousing.co.uk 

 

 

Pete Beggan  

Assistant Director New Business 

E: peter.beggan@pahousing.co.uk 

  

Robert Green  

Assistant Director Programme Delivery 

E: robert.greene@pahousing.co.uk 

  

Jo Luffrum  

Head of Sales 

E: jo.luffrum@pahousing.co.uk 
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